Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

7/06/2015
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 53030 ROBE, RICHARD
NORCO INC

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:00AM 53017 SINSKEY, DENNIS
PRIES, PAUL (PARTNER)

EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

9:00AM 53031 ROBE, RICHARD
NORCO INC

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:03AM 53032 NUNEZ, JOSE
BYPASSED BULL RIDER VENTURES

LIBERTY MUTUAL

10:00AM 53033 IBARRA, JUAN
INCLINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

10:00AM 53097 PALOMO-ALVAREZ, SERGIO
STANDARD DRYWALL INC
ICW GROUP

10:00AM 53036 ADAMS, JOHN
STATE OF NEVADA (YOUTH TRAINING CENTER)

CCMSI

10:00AM 53034 IBARRA, JUAN
INCLINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

10:00AM 53035 IBARRA, JUAN
INCLINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

11:00AM 52637 WOZYNSKI, DAVID
CITY OF SPARKS

CCMSI

11:00AM 53037 VASQUEZ, CARMEN
VIAINC

TRAVELERS INSURANCE

11:00AM 53038 TORRES, ABELARDO Q
RML VENTURES INC

AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

11:00AM 52316 OTERO, ROBERT
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

CCMSI




Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

7/07/2015

TIME: HRNG#  CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 53041 JUCHTZER, BRETT

ITS LOGISTICS INC

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

9:00AM 53039 HIDALGO, FRANCISCO G.
ENVIRONMENTAL EARTHSCAPES
YORK CLAIMS SERVICE INC

9:00AM 53040 RICHARDS-FLAUTA, PEGGY
SAINT MARYS HEALTH NETWORK
SEDGWICK CMS

9:00AM 52914 CHAVEZ MORA, ROGELIO
LEGENDS LANDSCAPING; QUALITY CURB
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

10:00AM 53044 HAYNES, DANIEL
SUNRISE PLUMBING & HEATING

S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

10:00AM 53043 DE BECERRA, AURELIAF.
CIRCUS CIRCUS
MGM WORKERS COMPENSATION

10:00AM 53045 SEGURA, FELIPE
INNOTRAC CORP

THE HARTFORD

10:00AM 53042 WILLIAMS, BARBARA
LYON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

11:00AM 52465 MYERS, JEFF
FEDERAL EXPRESS

BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

11:00AM 52640 YOSCOVITCH, SUSAN
NV ENERGY
CCMSI

11:00AM 52732 MEDINA, JUAN JOSE
ALL SEASONS LAWN INC

MID-CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY

11:00AM 52999 YOSCOVITCH, SUSAN
NV ENERGY
CCMSI

11:03AM 52330 QUIROZ, RAMON
DISMISSED THE BEST COMPANY

LIBERTY MUTUAL




TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

7/08/2015

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:03AM

DISMISSED

10:03AM

DISMISSED

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

53089

52987

52985

52986

53047

53058

53046

53056

53060

52670

52669

52671

52261

CHAVEZ-AYALA, MARIA
SPCAOF NORTHERN NEVADA
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

MCCUTCHEON, PATRICK
PETSMART INC
SEDGWICK CMS

MCCUTCHEON, PATRICK
PETSMART INC
SEDGWICK CMS

MCCUTCHEON, PATRICK
PETSMART INC
SEDGWICK CMS

BENNETT, JACK
TRUMP INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

HALL, CANDY
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
SEDGWICK CMS

KRISFALUSI, PAUL
PFIZER
SEDGWICK CMS

FARMER, DHINORA
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

KING, JOSH
SKILLED TRADES
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

VELAZQUEZ, MARIA
PATERSON PACIFIC PARCHMENT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

VELAZQUEZ, MARIA
PATERSON PACIFIC PARCHMENT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

VELAZQUEZ, MARIA
PATERSON PACIFIC PARCHMENT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

ELERICK, JEFF
PERSHING COUNTY WATER CONSERVATION
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS




Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

7/09/2015
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 53063 SAZ, SONYA
CONCENTRATX

NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

9:00AM 53064 SAZ, SONYA
CONCENTRA

NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

9:00AM 53062 SPANIER, MICHAEL
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

CCMSI

9:00AM 53061 CAVIMACK, BRIAN
VICTIMS OF CRIME

10:00AM 53068 GRABSKY, RICHARD
UNITED CONSTRUCTION CO

EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NEVADA

10:00AM 53066 DURAN, MAC
FOSDICK FULFILLMENT

SEDGWICK CMS

10:00AM 53067 TARBERT, DAVID
HYCROFT RESOURCES & DEVELOPMENT

AIG CLAIM SERVICES

10:00AM 53065 PISTONE, GINA
HOPE COMMUNITY

CORVEL CORPORATION

11:00AM 52454 LYON, LARTERESTA
NEWMONT USALTD
SEDGWICK CMS

11:00AM 52913 ZORATTI, RONALD
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CCMSI

11:00AM 53069 CRAYTON, ROBERT
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

CCMSI

11:00AM 52156 KELLER, DUSTIN
WEST COAST ARBORISTS INC

LIBERTY MUTUAL
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